
SERVICE PROVIDERS OFFERING ASBESTOS SURVEY  

Asbestos survey must be conducted by a competent person who has sufficient experience and training to 
perform the work. 

Asbestos surveyor must have successfully completed the WSQ Survey Asbestos and Other Fibres Risk 
Course. 

The list below is for reference only and inclusion of companies in it does not in any way imply 
recommendation, endorsement or warranty of any kind whatsoever on the part of the Ministry of their 
products/services. It is not exhaustive and will be updated from time to time. 

Last updated: November 2021 

Name Of 

Company 

Competent 

Person 

Address Email Tel No 

Abante Pte 

Ltd 

Desmond Tay 622, Jurong West 
Street 61, #04-169, 
640622 

Desmond.tay@abante.sg 8322 9422 

Adroitz Pte 

Ltd 

Zeon Loh                 

 

Tradehub 21, 18 Boon 
Lay Way #04-118, 
Singapore 609966 

enquiry@adroitz.com.sg 

 

8727 0782 

 

Analytical 

Laboratories 

Pte Ltd 

Charles Chin 

Zhou Xiang 

Lee Tiam Yong 

8 Kaki Bukit Place 

Singapore 416186 

 charleschin@analabs.com.sg 

seanzhou@analabs.com.sg 

leety@analabs.com.sg 

admin@analabs.com.sg  

9170 2596 

6671 9210 

Asbestos & 

Environmental 

Surveys 

Singapore Ptd 

Ltd 

Mantle Andrew 
Gordon 

Muhammad 
Zakee bin 
Nahar 

Wu Kaifong  

Blk 3 Queen’s Road 

#02-153 

Singapore 260003 

admin@aess.com.sg 8435 5311 

Astar 

Laboratory 

Pte Ltd 

Lai Kok Wing 3 Soon Lee Street 

#05-23 Pioneer 
Junction Singapore 
627606 

Kokwing@astarlab.com.sg 9793 3301 

6339 6136 

Atwin Marine 

Engineering 

Pte Ltd 

Adrian Toh 

Supena bin 
Samli 

1014 Eunos Avenue 5 

#01-22 

Singapore 409740 

atwin@atwin.com.sg 

serene@atwin.com.sg 

6748 0330 



Beng Heng 

Engineering 

Pte Ltd 

Nancy Ong Blk 1009 #01-2648 

Tai Seng Avenue 

Singapore 534418 

bengherng1970@hotmail.com 6383 0917 

Benly 

Construction 

Company Pte 

Ltd 

Wee Ye Lian 19 Woodlands 
Industrial Park E1  

#02-07 

Singapore 757719 

Ylwee.benly@gmail.com 8100 2939 

Cabo 

Environmental 

Pte Ltd 

Mikel Lim 46 East Coast Road 

#06-03 East Gate 

Singapore 428766 
 

yvnmikel@yahoo.com.sg 9090 4785 

Cayden 

Environmental 

Pte Ltd 

Chee Hoong 
Seng 

www.cayden.com.sg cayden@cayden.com.sg 9088 9975 

CKMbT 

International 

Pte. Ltd. 

Murthy 
Abhishek 

Syed Asif Irfan 

89 Short Street #08-07, 
Golden Wall Centre, 
Singapore 188216   

abhi@ckmbt.com.sg 

Asif.si@ckmbt.com.sg 

6337 4400 

9878 0844 

8138 6162 

Eco Special 

Waste 

Management 

Pte Ltd 

Jimmy Yeo 

Dylan Guo 

23 Tuas View Circuit 

Singapore 637768 

Jimmy.Yeo@eco.com.sg 

Dylan.guo@eco.com.sg 

9740 3177 

9765 9147   

Eyva 

Consulting 

Ishete Chellaiah 8 Lorong 37 Geylang 
#05-03  

Singapore 387906 
 

ichellaiah@eyvaconsulting.com 8157 5606 

Envirotech 

Controls (Asia 

Pacific) Pte 

Ltd 

 
Ahmad Bin 
Hamed 

 
50 Serangoon North 
Ave 4 #07-14  
First Centre  
Singapore 555856 
 

hazmat@envirotec-

controls.com 

9456 4157 

Golder 

Associates 

(Singapore) 

Pte Ltd 

Saurabh Saini 

Arnel Tagle 

18 Ah Hood Road 

#10-51 Hiap Hoe 
Building 

Zhongshan Park 

Singapore 329983 

ssaini@golder.com.sg 

atagle@golder.com.sg 

6546 6318 

9644 7049 



 
Green Roof 
Concepts Pte 
Ltd 

 
Mok Teck 
Hiang Joseph 

30 Tuas View Square, 
#01-10, Singapore 
63071 

willgyk@axa-
corpconstrn.com.sg 
josephmokth@yahoo.com  

9734 4321 
9382 4584 

 
Hao Da Pte 
Ltd 

 
Steven 

 
13 Senoko Way 
Singapore 758034 

 
steven@haoda.com.sg 

 
8127 0022 
6482 5665 

IOM (Institute 

Of 

Occupational 

Medicine) 

Singapore Pte 

Ltd 

Yu Ting IOM Singapore 

237 Alexandra Road 
#06-17 The Alexcier 

Singapore 159929 

YU.Ting@iom-world.sg 6809 6239 

 
Lee Teck 
Sheng 
Engineering 
Pte Ltd 
  

 

Ko Kok Wee 

123 Tyrwhitt Road 

Singapore 207549 

contactus@leetecksheng.com 6298 2205 

 
Lifetree 
Asbestos 
(Singapore) 
Pte Ltd  

 

Ho Shuyang 

4 Tuas Ave 1, 
Singapore 639489 

enquiry@lifetreeasia.com 

survey@lifetreeasia.com 

6481 1791  

9640 7270 

Metizoft Asia 

Pte Ltd 

Clement 
Chang  
 
Andrew Tay 
 
 

One Commonwealth # 
08-31, 1 
Commonwealth Lane.  
Singapore 149544 

post@metizoft.com 9168 8424 
  
 
9843 8336 
 

Ong Gim 

Yong Building 

Contractor 

Pte Ltd 

Rachel Ong 21 Toh Guan Road 
East #07-25 Toh Guan 
Centre Singapore 
608609 

Onggimyong.b.c@gmail.com 6515 1033 

Poly Ndt 

Private 

Limited 

Ang Eng 
Chuan  

 
Velu Ramkumar 

Blk H, No.60, Pandan 
Loop, Pandan Industrial 
Estate Singapore 
128275 

ec.ang@polyndt.com.sg 

ram@polyndt.com.sg 
8506 7015 

9746 2989 

6775 4011 

6775 4012 

Singapore 

Test Services 

Pte Ltd 

Cecila Chua 
 

249 Jalan Boon Lay 
Singapore 619523 

chua.cecila@stengg.com 6660 7321 

Stallion 

Engineering 

Contractor 

Pte Ltd 

Jiang Weiqiang Block 370 Bukit Batok 
St 31 #04-217 

Singapore 650370 

 

Andy.jiang.stallion@gmail.com 

  

9823 0322 



TUV SUD 

PSB Pte Ltd 

Tan Kim Khoon 

Mohamad 
Hamdan Bin 
Salleh 

1 Science Park Drive, 

Singapore 118221 

Andrew.lim@tuv-sud-psb.sg 

Justin.ng@tuv-sud-psb.sg 

6885 1533 

6885 1244 

Welcast 

Corporation 

Pte Ltd 

Terry Lim 19 Benoi Place 

Singapore 629936 

welcast@singnet.com.sg 9618 6135 

6861 1477 

Yewly 

Engineering 

Construction 

Pte Ltd 

Mr Peh 5001 Beach Road 
Singapore 199588 

email@yewlyconstrn.com 9739 5504 

 


